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XY

XY

XY TSAW MScope XY
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 •

 •

 •



Te
l:
 0

1
0
 5

6
3
7
0
1
6
8
  
  
 w

w
w

.z
o
lix

.c
o
m

.c
n

209

XY5050 XY120120

mm
X 50 

Y 50
X 120 

Y 120

mm 125 125 280 280

mm 60 64 188 188

mm 35 47 128 128

6 1 16 4

( )

- 1- 2 (mm) 13-3-5 20-5-10

Kg 2.2 7

/ μm 5/2.5 20/10

20 μm 0.25 1

mm/s 10 40

μm 1.5 3

μm 3 5

mm 0.1

μm/100mm 10

μm/100mm 25

μm 15 60

STP-28D1003-08 SST43D2126

A 1.3 1.7

N·m 0.0785 0.456

SR2

DB9 DB9

m 0.2

2 GP1S09xHCPI SHARP 2 PM-L25 SUNX

1 GP1S09xHCPI SHARP /

V DC5~24V 10%

NPN  

DC5~24V 8mA  
0.3V 2mA

NPN  

DC5 24V 50mA

ON

Kg 4 20

600 /

 



Te
l:
 0

1
0
 5

6
3
7
0
1
6
8
  
  
 w

w
w

.z
o
lix

.c
o
m

.c
n

210

XY120120XY5050
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XY5050 XY120120

28 42

STP-28D1003-08 SST43D2126-2410

N·m 0.0785 0.456

A 1.3 1.7

SR2

° 1.8

DB9

m 0.2

2 GP1S09xHCPI SHARP 2 PM-L25 SUNX

1 GP1S09xHCPI SHARP --

V  DC5 24V 10%

mA 60mA

NPN  

DC5 24V 8mA

0.3V 2mA

ON

XY5050 XY120120

XY5050 XY120120

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

A+

A-

B+

B-

24V

GND

ZERO

LIMIT-

LIMIT+

A+

A-

B+ B-

M

D1

ID-20mA

QT1
IT-8050-SOT23

R1
RC-1M-0805

R3
RC-1M-0805

QT3
IT-8050-SOT23

+

E

+

D

U1

PI-GP1S092HCPI-DIP

+

E

+

D

U2

PI-GP1S092HCPI-DIP

+

E

+

D

U3

PI-GP1S092HCPI-DIP

QT2
IT-8050-SOT23

R2
RC-1M-0805

A+

A-

B+ B-

M

PM-L25

8
6

7

9

1

3

4

2

5
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XY5050

STP-28D1003-08 1.9V

2 1.3A/ PHASE

1.8° 1.45 10% /

PHASE

100M /Min 1.25 mH/ PHASE

UL B 78.5mN·m /MIN

0 +50 2.94mN·m

500V AC 1 8 g·cm
2

0.11Kg 80  Max

XY5050 XY120120

XY5050

XY120120

XY120120

SST43D2126-2410 2.8V

2 1.7A/ PHASE

1.8° 1.65 10% /

PHASE

100M /Min 3.6 mH/ PHASE

UL B 456 mN·m /Min

0 +50 5mN·m

500V AC 1 56 g·cm
2

0.29Kg 80  Max
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XYR

XYR XXY UVW 3 XY z

TMC-XYR

XYR WAFER

PCB LCD LCD/FPC

XYR

XYR

 

XYR 4

X Y z

X Y z

X Y z

X Y z

X z Y



Te
l:
 0

1
0
 5

6
3
7
0
1
6
8
  
  
 w

w
w

.z
o
lix

.c
o
m

.c
n

214

 • X+Y+ z

 •

X+Y+ z

 •

 •

 •

X Y z X+Y+ z X+ z+Y

1 X+Y+ z

2

X+Y+ z

3

X+Y+ z

4

1

X+Y+ z

X Y

X1 X1=tan (Y-X1Y )+X1X (-1+1/cos  )+X 

X2 X2=tan (Y-X2Y )+X2X (-1+1/cos  )+X

Y Y=tan (YX-YY sin -X)+YY (cos -1 )+Y

X1  X1 (mm);

X2  X2 (mm)

Y Y (mm)

X1X X1Y : X1

X2X X2Y : X2

YX YY  :Y

X :X

Y : Y

( z ): 

2 X + z+Y

X + z+Y Y
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3

4

1 X+Y+ z

2

3

5 XYR300400 X+Y+ z  

1

2 XYR300400

X1 X

X1 X1

137.89 cos(45°+2°)-137.89 cos45°=-3.462 mm

5 X2 Y

6

X 3mm Y 2mm X 3°

X 2mm Y -3mm -3°  

X1=137.89 cos(-3°+45°)-137.89 cos45°=4.969

X2=137.89 cos(-3°+225°)-137.89 cos225°=-4.969

Y=137.89 sin(-3°+135°)-137.89 sin135°=4.969

X1 X1=R cos( + X1+ 0)-R cos( X1+ 0)

X2 X2=R cos( + X2+ 0)-R cos( X2+ 0)

Y Y=R sin( + Y+ 0)-R sin( Y+ 0)

X1 X1 (mm);

X2 X2 (mm)

Y Y (mm)

R

X1 X1

X2 X2

Y Y

0 [°]

[°]

型号 R(mm) θX1(°) θX2(°) θY(°)
XYR300400 137.89 45 225 135

3

4 X1
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XYR

X1 X2 Y X1 X2

X1 X2 Y

 

Y

X1 X2 Y Y

Y

X

Y X1 X2

X

X1 X2 Y

Y X1 X2

1. X1 X2

Y

Y X1 X2

Y X1 X2

2. X1 X2

Y

Y X1 X2

Y X1 X2




